
page 1/2

Patchchord

STANDARD LENGTHS OR CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS 
TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS
Patch cable, patchcord, interconnection cable or fiber cord. All our 
optical cabling is made in Sweden.

Regardless of length, type of fiber, choice of connectors or cable 
construction, we manufacture according to your wishes. We have 
the capacity to manufacture both large and small volumes, using 
our cables or specific ones provided by you if needed.

TELECOM (TC) OR BLUE LINE (BL)
We are frequently asked about the difference between Blue Line 
(BL) and Telecom (TC) products.

We use the same fiber and components in manufacturing. And we 
use the same manufacturing methods and connecting, polishing 
and attenuating/reflection measurement.

Blue Line products have a performance label on the packaging that 
gives the limit values insertion loss < 0.3 dB and return loss > 55 dB 
for UPC as well as verification method.

Telecom products have an ID label on the cabling as well as 
accompanying measurement protocol with performance for all 
connectors on the cabling, the measurement values are stored in 
Micropol’s database. So the difference is ID and traceability.

All Multi Mode items are supplied with Blue Line as standard unless 
measurement protocol is asked for.
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FEATURES
• Tailor-made
• Future proof
• Insertion loss < 0.3 dB
• Return loss > -55 dB (UPC)
• Return loss > -65 dB (APC)
• Available in HCS 100/140 or 

200/230
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SINGEL MODE
Blue Line

Simplex
LCUPC SCAPC SCUPC

FCAPC STUPC LCAPC

Duplex
LCAPC LCUPC SCAPC MTRJ.F

FCAPC STUPC SCUPC

MULTIMODE MODE

OUR STANDARD RANGE

Telecom
Simplex

FCAPC FCUPC LCUPC SCAPC

SCUPC STUPC

Duplex
FCAPC FCUPC LCUPC SCAPC

SCUPC STUPC MUUPC MTRJ.F

OM1
Simplex

FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC

Duplex
FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC MTRJ.F

OM2
Simplex

FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC

Duplex
FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC MTRJ.F

OM3
Simplex

FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC

Duplex
FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC MTRJ.F

OM4
Simplex

FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC

Duplex
FCPC SCPC SMA STPC

LCPC MTRJ.F


